

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 2679/2022
CM No. 7422/2022

Mohd Rayaz

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Ms. Surya Chandan, Advocate

V/s

UT of J&K & Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER
02.06.2023

At request, adjourned.

List on **21.07.2023**.

(MA CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

Jammu:
02.06.2023
Meenakshi