

Sr. No. 68

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 2679/2022

Mohd. Rayaz

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

Union Territory of J&K & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Sagira Zaffar, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

15.11.2023

Since there is no representation on behalf of the petitioner, the matter could not be heard today.

Adjourned.

List on 16.02.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
Judge

JAMMU
Ram Murti/PS
15.11.2023